1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
Center Pivot Line Voltage GU10 Accent: ZX16-1C1SA-AAC
FEATURES
•  �Versatile round, directional 120V/230V MR16 (GU10) traditional Center Pivot
accent light for residential and commercial environments.
•  �Flexible lamp configurations include SORAA LED Lamp with patented Heat
Sink or use your preferred LED or Halogen lamp.
•  �Wet Location Listed, IP67 Standard.

• Consult Accessory Spec Sheet for desired option code.
• XXX represents color option.
ORDERING GUIDE
ZX16 Center Pivot GU10
Accent & Landscape  •  ZX16 Series
10.25.24
ZX16-1C1SB
5.80"
(147mm)
DIA. 2.25"
(57mm)
3.75"
(95mm)
DIA.
2.47"
DIA.
2.47"
DIA.
2.47"
5.25'' to 6.25''
ZX16-1C1SC with CGSL
7.42'' to 8.42''
Rotational
Locking
Screw360º
Rotational
Axis
ZX16-1C1SC with CGSA
7.42'' to 8.42''
ZX16-1C1SC with CGSS
1/2"-14 NPS
Male Fitting
Tilt
Axis
240º
Tilt
Locking
Screw
3HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
ZX16-1C1SB
ZX16 Center Pivot GU10
Accent & Landscape  •  ZX16 Series
10.25.24
4HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Notes:
ZX16 Center Pivot GU10
Accent & Landscape  •  ZX16 Series
Canopy
Mount:
Fixture On CM5 CM2 CM1 CM3 CM5 CM5 -2
Surface
Mount Box:
Ground
Mount:
Tree
Mount:
Extension:
Fixture With EX,EL EX EL ET
Fixture On TM07-JBS
Fixture On MHJB-06 MHJB-06 MHJB-12 JB-1
Fixture On CB5.1 CMLJ CB3.5 CB4.0 CB4.0-SQ CB5.1 CB5.1-2
TM07-JBTTM07-JBS TS-SO
CB5.5 CB5.5 -2 CB5.5-K/O CB5.5-K/O-2
Sign Light Arm:    Please reference the Sign & Pole Mounting section in Accessories on our website.
A HOOD
Versatile hood with 8
weep holes for water